Provisional Results: Richmond Motor Club
Event:Horsehouse/Braidley
Date 23/05/2021 ACU60305

These results are provisional - contact Sandra Fowler on 01969 624146 for any queries

MAIN COURSE (HARD)

Pos Class Club No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Tot
1 JACK STONES VER 1 EXP RI 90 000 000 000 000 202 000 122 000 001 000 000 112 14
2 JOHN CRINSON MON 2 EXP RI 91 000 000 100 000 022 011 111 010 000 000 000 210 14
Pos Class Club No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Tot
4 RUSSELL ROOKSBY BET 1 INT RI 93 100 000 000 000 100 000 333 000 100 010 000 121 17
9 SCOTT AITKIN GAS 2 INT RI 92 000 011 000 000 222 100 532 000 000 000 010 023 25
Pos Class Club No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Tot
3 RYAN BROWN BET 1 NOV RI 95 000 000 000 000 101 100 221 020 000 000 000 123 16
5 ALDIS BLACKER GAS 2 NOV RI 99 000 000 000 000 200 000 322 000 110 100 100 231 19
6 ROBERT WEATHERILL BET 3 NOV RI 101 000 000 100 000 500 010 113 000 00O 000 000 332 20
7 GUY STONES MON 4 NOV RI 97 001 000 000 000 202 000 255 100 000 000 000 012 21
8 RICHARD FRASER SHE 5 NOV RI 100 000 000 000 000 222 000 133 000 000 100 000 333 23
10 JOSH BROWN BET 6 NOV RI 96 000 010 000 000 323 111 212 000 000 010 000 525 30
11 TIM WEATHERILL GAS 7 NOV RI 71 000 001 010 200 523 010 313 012 110 000 000 333 36
12 ANDREW REYNOLDS BET 8 NOV RI 94 010 101 010 000 222 101 533 000 000 050 222 133 41
13 RICHARD PULMAN SCO 9 NOV RI 65 100 020 000 000 353 101 333 500 002 155 010 322 51

MAIN COURSE (GREEN 50/50)

Pos Class Club No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Tot
1 ANDREW TALES FAN 1 AGR RI 78 000 100 000 OO0 OO0 00O 010 000 000 000 010 100 4
2 GARY PEARS SCo 2 AGR RI 62 000 003 100 000 000 00O 010 00O 00O 000 100 OOO 6
3 TREVOR WILLIANS MON 3 AGR RI 76 000 101 100 000 00O 100 000 001 010 000 0OO OOO 6
4 GLEN QUINN TRS 4 AGR RI 73 000 105 000 000 000 000 00O 000 100 000 100 OOO 8
5 EDDIE AITKIN SCO 5 AGR RI 82 010 010 001 000 000 000 000 100 005 000 00O OOO 9
6 PATRICK WARDLE GAS 6 AGR RI 60 000 100 000 000 000 00O 00O 100 250 100 000 OOO 10
7 GRAHAM TALES GAS 7 AGR RI 79 001 230 001 010 000 000 200 110 000 000 0OO OOO 12
8 DARREN GILL BET 8 AGR RI 58 050 005 000 000 000 000 001 000 100 00O 010 0OO 13
9 BEN RAYNOR TRS 9 AGR RI 80 001 011 000 000 000 000 000 320 102 200 000 O0OO 13

10 ROBERT METCALFE MON 10 AGR RI 67 010 300 100 000 000 000 012 00O 005 000 100 O0OO 14
13 ALLAN RICHARDSON TRS 11 AGR RI 75 100 110 000 100 000 000 511 100 310 000 003 00O 19
14 JOHN GASKIN BET 12 AGR RI 61 000 100 001 021 000 000 125 100 050 000 010 O0OO 20
15 STEPHEN CORNFORTH VER 13 AGR RI 81 010 112 100 010 000 000 115 000 110 000 122 o0OO 21

16 ROBERT BERRY VER 14 AGR RI 20 010 010 100 300 110 000 100 310 500 101 200 OOO 22
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JAMES LANGSTAFF
BARRY CHAPMAN
AUSTIN GREGG
BRENDAN SUFFELL
TIM MCPARLAND
JOSH GARDENER
OLIVER ALLISON
KEVIN CHAPMAN
WILL STORROW

HARRY MUGRIDGE
CALLUM FOWLER
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PAUL HAYWARD
PAUL ASTWOOD
DARREN MITCHELL
SAM LAMBERT
ANDY KEARTON
ADRIAN HARRISON
JAMES HARRISON
ROBERT STONES
DOMINIC WILLIAMSON
TOM PEACOCK
CHRIS HARSLEY
DARREN FOWLER
SCOTT LAMBERT
MARCUS IRWIN
LEWIS HARRISON
CHRIS RUSSELL
MICHAEL WILSON
FRANCESCA TATTERSALL
DUNCAN RUDLAND
ROBERT RUDLAND
RICHARD WELFORD
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25
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ROBIN LUSCOMBE
NICK ROYLE

LEIGH SMITH
JAMES PERCIVAL
SIMON WILLIAMSON
ANTHONY HOLMES
LES RICHARDSON
CHRIS RIDLEY

RAY CRINSON
GEOFF FIELDING
PAUL RIDLEY

IAN MYERS

IAN RUTTER

STEVE FARRINGTON
MARK PROUDLOCK
ANDY HOWE
ANDREW CHANDLER
MICHAEL HUGHES
BRENT MAIN

GLYN TATTERSALL
PAUL WEATHERILL
MICHAEL CHANDLER

IAN HAIGH
WILLIAM WOOD
MICK GRANT
BRYAN BAYES

MONTE ANDREW
JAMIE ROWNTREE
FRASER PROUDLOCK
JACK VASEY
CONRAD ANDREW
BEA ROYLE

CHARLIE ASTWOOD
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BET
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RI
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1
000
000
000
000
000
100
000
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000
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000
000
000
000
000
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001
110
201
332
0]0)
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100
131
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000
000
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2
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000
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3
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001
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000
000
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010
201
010
000

010
000
001
050
000
3MM

000

4
000
001
000
003
001
100
001
110
100
110
300
100
200
002
510
000
210
100
213
505
30M
35M

513
001
115
121

211
111
121
333
000
5MM

232

5
000
000
000
100
120
000
101
003
000
100
112
120
310
500
101
512
300
211
231
333
oMM
5MM

100
200
151
102

210
300
330
330
000
5MM

051

6
000
000
000
100
000
100
100
200
200
000
000
000
000
100
100
000
500
010
100
503
1MM
5MM

000
000
300
020

100
100
100
110
000
3MM

510

7
001
100
120
010
001
000
122
111
033
210
211
332
001
135
121
313
123
333
553
555
5MM

020
353
533
353

012
105
255
555
000
5MM

355

8
000
000
000
000
010
200
000
000
100
300
110
010
311
030
101
500
502
210
230
353
1MM
5MM

130
100
000
323

100
011
320
101
000
3MM

301

9
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
100
110
100
100
002
500
000
220
100
000
010
300
310
oMM
5MM

000
000
100
010

000
300
111
000
000
5MM

001
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000
000
100
000
000
000
100
010
100
310
200
100
110
000
300
000
110
301
213
313
oMM
5MM

10

001
001
110
000

10

001
300
320
212
000

10
001

11

000
000
000
000
000
010
000
000
110
000
000
000
001
100
011
000
000
100
211
313
oMM
1MM

11

000
010
001
111

11

002
200
310
200
000

11
210
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000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
001
000
000
000
000
000
000
020
310
oMM
2MM

12

000
000
000
000

12

000
000
000
000
000

12
000

Tot
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20
34
37

Tot
16
26
43
46

N/S

M/S

Tot
41



THANK YOUS

Richmond Motor Club would like to thank the landowners, observers, Clerk of the course and helpers,
Secretary and anyone else involved in the running of today’s trial. Also thank you to all the
riders for entering and taking part.

NEXT EVENTS: SEE RMC WEBSITE

Sandra Fowler



